
REGIONAL
Examination 
session

Online enrolment 
opening dates

Closing dates 
Mondays

Examination 
dates

Last date for 
50% refund

02 Regional – first session 
(Incl AMusA if sufficient numbers)

Period 1	 Central Coast, Canberra 
& Sth Coast

Period 2	 Newcastle, Maitland

Period 3	 Wollongong

Period 4	 North, North Coast, West, 
South

28 Jan 

28 Jan

28 Jan

28 Jan

 

13 Apr 

27 Apr

27 Apr

18 May

 

15 Jun – 4 Jul 

29 Jun – 18 Jul

  1 Jul – 10 Jul

20 July – 19 Aug

 

27 Apr 

11 May

13 May

  1 Jun

08 Regional – second session 
(Piano and Speech &  
Drama grades only)

Period 1	 Wollongong

Period 2	 Canberra

Period 3	 Newcastle/Central Coast

23 Mar

23 Mar

23 Mar

 
 

27 Jul

24 Aug

31 Aug

 
 

28 Sep – 2 Oct

26 Oct – 30 Oct

31 Oct – 7 Nov

 
 

10 Aug

7 Sep

14 Sep


